

SUNRAJ DIAMOND EXPORTS LIMITED

Regd. Office : C16, Prasad Chambers, Opera House, Mumbai - 400004
CIN : L38912MH1980PLC057083

EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31st DECEMBER 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter ended 31-Dec-22	Quarter ended 30-Sep-22	Quarter ended 30-Sep-21	Quarter ended 31-Dec-22	Quarter ended 30-Sep-22	Quarter ended 30-Sep-21
1	Total Income from Operations	35.16	19.07	168.45	121.49	297.41	438.23
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	16.19	22.91	7.27	76.48	9.32	30.81
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	16.19	22.91	7.27	76.48	9.32	30.81
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	17.83	23.04	7.31	78.27	9.29	29.41
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	17.83	23.04	7.31	78.27	9.29	29.41
6	Equity Share Capital	539.94	539.04	539.04	539.04	539.04	539.04
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of the previous year			(392.85)			(457.89)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.33	0.43	0.14	1.47	0.17	0.55
	(a) Basic	0.33	0.43	0.14	1.47	0.17	0.55
	(b) Diluted	0.33	0.43	0.14	1.47	0.17	0.55

Place: Mumbai
Date : 09/02/2023

Sunny Gandhi
(Director)

NCL RESEARCH & FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

Registered Office : 79, Nandlall Master Road, 3rd Floor, Fort, Mumbai-400 023
CIN : L09922MH2002PLC284739, Email: nclresearch@gmail.com, Website: www.nclrf.com

Statement of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine Months ended 31st Dec 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31st Dec 2022		Quarter ended 30 Sep 2022		Quarter ended 30 Sep 2021	
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	141.75	51.59	291.98	197.15		
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	96.23	20.61	42.55	105.95		
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	96.23	20.61	42.55	105.95		
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	72.01	15.25	18.33	104.40		
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,303.47	15.25	3,636.12	1,044.40		
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹/- each)	10,703,280	5,817,000	10,703,280	5,817,000		
7	Face Value of Equity Shares	1.00	2.00	1.00	2.00		
8	Other Equity			412.86	484.14		
9	Earnings Per Share (before Extra-Ordinary Items) of ₹/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.01	0.01	0.00	0.02		
(a) Basic		0.01	0.01	0.00	0.02		
(b) Diluted		0.01	0.01	0.00	0.02		

Place: Mumbai
Date: February 9, 2023

Goutam Sone
Managing Director

PUBLIC NOTICE

Public is hereby informed that my client Mr. Shabbir Mehboba Shaiikh intends to purchase Flat No. 2401, Admearing at 65.03 Sq. Mtrs. Carpet Area equivalent to 699.98 Sq. Ft., on the 24th Floor of Sale Building No. 51 (ALTIS) in 'C' Wing, in the building (ALTIS) & Registered Society known as "MARATHON NEXXONE ALTIS CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY LTD." & in the Complex known as "MARATHON NEXXONE" Kolkhe, Tal. Panvel, Dist. Raigad within the limits of Grampanchayat Kolkhe, Panchayat Samiti Panvel from Mr. Lloyd Enclaid Fernandes.

In case any person has any right, title, interest, claim of whatsoever nature by way of sale, gift, lease, heirship, possession or by any other nature in respect of aforesaid property, the same should be known in writing to me at the address mentioned below with the documentary proof within 7 days from the date hereof, failing which it shall be construed that such claim is waived, abandoned.

Sd/-
Saleem. I. Shaikh
ADVOCATE

Address : G-24, Govindpura, Sakinaka, Ahmednagar
Date : 10/02/2023
Place : Ahmednagar

VISHNU CHEMICALS LIMITED

CIN: L85200TG1993PLC046359

₹ 1055.0 Cr

43% YoY

TOTAL INCOME*

₹ 181.3 Cr

67% YoY

EBITDA*

₹ 100.9 Cr

91% YoY

PAT*

(* Nine Months Consolidated Basis)

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended 31.12.2022	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022	Quarter ended 31.12.2021	Quarter ended 31.12.2022	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022	Quarter ended 31.12.2021
1	Total Income from operations (Net)	29742.65	92285.54	25726.19	32523.35	105506.70	29784.36
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	4199.44	12687.05	2786.00	4208.64	13684.33	3383.76
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	4199.44	12687.05	2786.00	4208.64	13684.33	3383.76
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	3175.34	9362.57	2041.51	3174.38	10093.18	2460.53
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	3173.47	9356.20	2040.02	3172.51	10086.82	2459.78
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (₹ 10/- each)	1194.60	1194.60	1194.60	1194.60	1194.60	1194.60
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualized)						
	Basic (₹)	26.58	78.37	17.09	26.57	84.49	20.60
	Diluted (₹)	26.58	78.37	17.09	26.57	84.49	20.60

Place: Hyderabad
Date: February 10, 2023

Sd/-
Ch. Krishna Murthy
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00030274

MAN Industries (India) Ltd

the line pipe people

Registered office : Man House, 101, S. V. Road, Opp. Pawan Hills, Vile Parle (W), Mumbai - 400 056
Website: www.manigroup.com, Email: investor.relations@manindia.com
CIN : L99999MH1980PLC047408

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
		Quarter ended 31.12.2022	Quarter ended 31.12.2021	Quarter ended 31.12.2022	Quarter ended 31.12.2021
1	Total Income	62,671	156,613	63,472	67,176
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4,848	5,841	4,182	4,935
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4,848	5,841	4,182	4,934
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3,634	4,036	3,231	3,720
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	3,768	4,564	3,251	3,854
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	3,005	3,005	2,855	3,005
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each)				
	Basic (Rs.)	6.06	6.72	5.66	6.20
	Diluted (Rs.)	6.06	6.72	5.38	6.20

Place: Mumbai
Date: February 09, 2023

Sd/-
R C Mansukhani
Chairman
DIN: 0012033

BRITISH NANDY COMMUNICATIONS

British Nandy Communications Ltd CIN L22200MH1999PLC0214
Registered office: 87-88 Mittal Chambers Nariman Point Mumbai 400 021
In ₹ Lakhs

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
	Quarter ended 31.12.2022	Quarter ended 30.09.2022	Quarter ended 30.09.2021	Quarter ended 31.12.2022	Quarter ended 30.09.2022	Quarter ended 30.09.2021
Total income from operations	290.68	1,972.86	1,770.94	4,466.83	290.68	1,972.86
Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and extra ordinary items)	(25.69)	37.66	(223.56)	(34.59)	(25.73)	37.83
Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extra ordinary items)	(25.69)	37.66	(223.56)	(34.59)	(25.73)	37.83
Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extra ordinary items)	(25.71)	43.17	(224.55)	(19.81)	(25.76)	43.21
Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(26.46)	44.02	(226.80)	(22.79)	(26.51)	44.06
Equity share capital (Face Value of ₹ 10 per share)	1,446.70	1,446.70	1,446.70	1,446.70	1,446.70	1,446.70
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	6,279.82	-	-	6,142.89
Earnings per share (Face Value of ₹ 10 per share) basic and diluted	(0.18)	0.30	(1.55)	(0.14)	(0.18)	0.30

Place: Mumbai
Date: February 10, 2023

Sd/-
Palish Bhatnagar
Wholetime Director and CEO
Mumbai, February 10, 2023

E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE

(MAHARAT), Ratnagiri Branch : C-Wing, Paras Plaza, KC - Jain Nagar, Nr Maruti Mandir, Ratnagiri, Maharashtra - 415 612, Maharashtra. Tel: +91-2352-221631 (Branch Head), +91-2352-225539 (General), +91-2352-270025 (Forex), E-mail: maharat@bankofbaroda.co.in

SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES "APPENDIX-IV-A [See proviso to Rule 6(2) & 8(6)]

E-auction sale notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002, read with proviso to Rule 6(2) & 8(6) of the Security Interest (enforcement) Rules, 2002. Notice is hereby given to the Public in general and in particular to the Borrower(s) and Guarantor(s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged / charged to the Secured Creditor, Possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Bank of Baroda, Secured Creditor, will be sold on "As is where is", "As is What is" and "Whatever there is" basis for recovery of dues in below mentioned accounts. The details of Borrower(s)/Mortgagor(s)/Guarantor(s)/Secured Assets/ Dues/ Reserve Price/e-Auction date & time, EMD and Bid Increase Amount are mentioned below-

Branch And Contact Details	Name & Address of Borrower/s / Mortgagor / Guarantor/s	Detailed Description Of The Immovable Property With Known Encumbrances, If Any, Status of Possession (Constructive) PHYSICAL	Total Dues	Reserve Price, EMD and Bid Increase Amount
Ratnagiri Mr. Atul Sawant 9834823416 Mr. Purushottam Kharat 9727724509	Mr. Shankar Fakir Datekar and Pundlik Fakir Datekar (Borrowers) At Post- Pomewadi, Karwanchivadi, Tal., Dist- Ratnagiri (MH)	Residential House at Plot No 57 Gat No 54 Hissa No 9/9 1337 At Post- Pomewadi, Karwanchivadi, Tal., Dist- Ratnagiri (MH). Encumbrances, If any: Not known Land area : 132.43 Sq.m., Status of Possession- Symbolic	Rs. 25,05,963/- Plus Interest And Applicable Charges	20,72,839/- 2,30,515/- 10,000/-

Auction Details : Date & Time of E-Auction : 28.02.2023 From 02.00 PM to 5.30 PM
Last Date of Submission of Bid : Date : 27.02.2023 Property Inspection Date & Time : 20.02.2023 11.00 AM to 4.00 PM

The Authorised Officer will not be responsible for any charge, lien, encumbrance, Property tax dues, Electricity dues etc. or any other dues to the Government, Local Authority or anybody, in respect of the properties under sale.

For detailed terms and conditions of sale, please refer/visit to the website link <https://www.bankofbaroda.info/e-auction.htm> and <https://fbapi.in>. Also, prospective bidders may contact the person whose name mentioned above

Date: 11.02.2023
Place : Ratnagiri

Authorised Officer,
Bank of Baroda, Ratnagiri

PAISALO

EASY LOAN आसान लोन

PAISALO DIGITAL LIMITED

FORMERLY KNOWN AS S. E. INVESTMENTS LIMITED

REGD. OFF: CSC, POCKET 52, NEAR POLICE STATION, CR PARK, NEW DELHI-110019
TEL: +91 11 43518888 FAX: +91 11 43518816 WEB: www.paisalo.in
CIN: L65921DL1992PLC120483 अर्थ: समाजक्य न्यायः

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2022

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
	31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	
Total income from operations	12227.37	12028.08	10149.74	35519.65	39223.33
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3705.11	3259.60	3441.57	9837.68	10715.47
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3705.11	3259.60	3441.57	9837.68	10712.16
Net Profit for the period after tax	2789.24	2419.34	2602.69	7295.80	7925.07
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2789.24	2419.34	2602.69	7295.80	7925.07
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- per share)	4490.22	4490.22	4229.22	4490.22	4391.22
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves (as per balance sheet of previous accounting year)	-	-	-	-	97954.68
Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10 each) (not annualised)					
Basic (In Rs.) :	0.62	0.54	0.62	1.62	1.87
Diluted (In Rs.) :	0.62	0.54	0.62	1.62	1.87

Notes:

- The key standalone financial information of the Company is as under:

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
	31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	
Total income from operations	11019.58	10676.90	9276.42	31889.45	35639.82
Profit before tax	3691.49	3222.89	3421.80	9758.83	10639.08
Profit after tax	2779.04	2391.15	2587.76	7235.76	7871.44

The above is an extract of the detailed Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results (Consolidated/Standalone) are available on the website i.e. www.paisalo.in and on the Stock Exchanges' websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com

Place : New Delhi
Date : 10.02.2023

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of Paisalo Digital Limited
Sd/-
(SUNIL AGARWAL)
Managing Director

